MeCoSim Releases

2025-2 |

2025-3

2025-4

2025-5

2025-6

2025-7

MeCoSim Releases
PM - Project Management
Setting up the project in redmine
Folder structure for project info
MD - Main development
Visual interfaces development
Plugins development
Development of user manuals
Development of a detailed user (...)
SFEs - Small Functional Enhancements
STEs - Small Technical Enhancements
IM - Incident Management

NMeCoosim Releases

In progress 84%
In progress 100%
In progress 100%
In progress 0%
New 0%

In progress 100%
In progress 100%
In progress 100%

|6 7819 10|11|12|13|14|15|16|17|18|19|20|21|22|23|24|25|26|27|28|29|30|

2024-05-20

1/1




