## MeCoSim Releases

		2025-2			2025-3				2025-4				2025-5				2025-6					2025-7			
	6	7	8	9	10 1	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
MeCoSim Releases		leCos	Sim Re	elea	ises	•			•							•		•						•	
PM - Project Management																									
Setting up the project in redmine																									
Folder structure for project info																									
MD - Main development		• •	gress																						
Visual interfaces development			gress																						
Plugins development			gress																						
Development of user manuals	1	n prog	gress	0%																					
Development of a detailed user ()	_	lew 0°																							
SFEs - Small Functional Enhancements	l li	n prog	gress	100	1%																				
STEs - Small Technical Enhancements	1	n prog	gress	100	1%																				
IM - Incident Management	l li	n prog	gress	100	1%																				